seventy-six

bob adkins
tom adkins
joe bauer
mike blanck
john brandner
frank brogan
bob carraher
ted cole

mike dilbert
gary drexler
tom everhart
jerry glaser
rich goodhart

rick hackman
ken hansen

al haverkos

phil janson

tom meeker
john melink
steve niehaus
bryan peck
steve scherzinger
pat seitz

bill shafer

jim sulfsted
coach: john parker

52
35
25
2
17
22
27

schedule

courter tech
reading

oak hills
elder

st. xavier
fairfield
indian hill

K
12
18
22
28
28
24

first place - indian hill tourney
second place - princeton tourney
third place - g.c.l. tourney




